
Domestic & Imported Wines
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SPARKLING
Bin#				   Glass

1001	 J Vineyards, Cuvée 20 Brut, Russian River Valley, California NV 	   	$20
1002	 Santa Margherita, Prosecco di Valdobbiadene, Italy NV		  $15
1013	 Blanc de Bleu, Cuvée Mousseux Brut, California NV		  $12
1031	 Banfi, Rosa Regale, Piedmont, Italy NV		  $12

WHITE WINES
2053	 Educated Guess, Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast, California 2022	 $16

3008	 Sonoma-Cutrer, Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast, California 2023	 $16

3100	 Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy 2024	 $20

2508	 J Vineyards, Pinot Gris, California 2024	 $16

3507	 Babich, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 2024	 $14

3014	 Craggy Range, Sauvignon Blanc, Martinborough, New Zealand 2024	 $14

3402	 Union Sacre, L’Orangerie Nuit, Gewürztraminer, Monterey, California 2022	 $14

1507	 Château d’Esclans, Whispering Angel Rosé, Côtes de Provence, France 2023	 $16

3703	 Château Ste. Michelle, Riesling, Columbia Valley, Washington 2024	 $10

3706	 Dablon, Sweet Riesling, Lake Michigan Shore, Michigan 2022	 $12

2702	 Foris, Moscato, Rogue Valley, Oregon 2023	 $12

 
RED WINES

7135	 Tenuta de Sticciano, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy 2023		  $14        
4005	 The Original House Wine, Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley, Washington 2022		  $12
4007	 Daou, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California 2023		  $16
4002	 Quilt, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa County, California 2023		  $18
4534	 Decoy, Red Blend, Napa Valley, California 2022		  $17
6503	 Klinker Brick, Old Vine Zinfandel, Lodi, California 2020		  $14
5002	 Frei Brothers, Merlot, Dry Creek Valley, Sonoma Country, California 2023		  $14
7406	 Artuke, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain 2023		  $12
7309	 Serbal, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 2023		  $12
5529	 MacMurray Estate Vineyards, Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California 2021		  $15
5503	 Elk Cove Vineyards, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon 2023		  $18
4546	 Leelanau Cellars, Demi Sec, Great Lake Red, Michigan NV		  $9

CORAVIN WHITE WINE
Bin#			     6oz Glass

2511	 Rombauer, Chardonnay, Carneros, California 2022		  $22
2019	 Far Niente, Chardonnay, Oakville, Napa Valley, California Vintage 2023		  $28

3501	 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Aveta, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, California 2022		  $19

3006	 Les Glories, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France 2022		  $20

1501	 Domaine Gueneau, Chavignolet, Sancerre Rosé, Loire Valley, France 2024		  $15

CORAVIN RED WINE
9003	 Ruffino, Riserva Ducale Chianti Classico, Italy 2000		  $35
4075	 Caymus Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2021 		  $34
4039	 Freemark Abbey, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2021		  $29
4500	 The Prisoner, Red Blend, California 2023		  $21
7029	 Château Gloria, Bordeaux, St. Julien, France 2018		  $25
5031	 Emmolo, Merlot, Napa Valley, California 2022		  $19
7313	 Red Schooner Voyage 12, Malbec, Argentina 2022		  $20

5501	 Bella Glos, Balade, Santa Maria Valley, California 2023		  $18
5506	 Paul Hobbs, Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California 2022		  $31
8202	 Don PX Gran Reserva, Pedro Ximénez, Montilla-Moriles, Spain 1988	 3oz $25
7314	 Susana Balbo, Late Harvest Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 2012 	 3oz $17

DESSERT & FORTIFIED WINES
				    3oz 
8008	 Fonseca Bin No. 27 Port		  $12
8003	 Graham’s 10yr Tawny Port		  $12 
8007	 Graham’s 20yr Tawny Port		  $24
8010	 Graham’s 30yr Tawny Port		  $48
8006	 Miles Finest Rainwater Madeira		  $7
8009	 Sandeman 2016 LBV Port		  $14
8204	 Château d’Orignac, Infused Dessert Wine, Pineau des Charentes, France NV		  $15 
8206	 Château CHV Vidal, Ice Wine, Canada 2019		  $18
8201	 Château Ste. Michelle, Ethos, Late Harvest Riesling, Columbia Valley, Washington 2013		   $21
8205	 Dolce, Late Harvest Semillon, Napa Valley, California 2014		  $38

WINES BY THE GLASS
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VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE
Bin#	                                                                                 

1020	 Louis Roederer, Cristal, Brut 2013		  $485

1018	 Louis Roederer, Cristal, Brut 2014		  $385

1000	 Moët & Chandon, Dom Pérignon, Brut 2015		  $422

1007	 Perrier-Jouët, Belle Époque, Brut Rosé 2006		  $364

1023	 Veuve Clicquot, Brut 2012                          		  $160

1016	 Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame, Brut 2018		     $276

1017	 Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame, Brut Rosé 2006		  $415

1030	 Veuve Clicquot, by Yayoi Kusama, La Grande Dame, Brut 2012                   		   $350

NON-VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE

1022	 Krug Grande Cuvée, Brut		  $345
1005	 Moët & Chandon, Impérial Brut		  $118
1003	 Moët & Chandon, Nectar Impérial		  $117
1008	 Moët & Chandon, Nectar Impérial Rosé 		  $122
1012	 Perrier-Jouët, Grand Brut		  $112
1019	 Taittinger, Brut La Francaise 		  $125
1004	 Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut		  $120
1033	 Veuve Clicquot, Rosé		  $125

1010	 Pascual Toso, Brut, Mendoza, Argentina NV	 $26

1013	 Blanc de Bleu, Cuvée Mousseux Brut, California NV	 $48

1024	 Chandon, Brut Classic, North Coast, California NV	 $52

1014	 Gloria Ferrer, Sonoma, California NV	 $55

1001	 J Vineyards, Cuvée 20 Brut, Russian River Valley, California NV	 $80

1031	 Banfi, Rosa Regale, Piedmont, Italy NV	 $48

1002	 Santa Margherita, Prosecco di Valdobbiadene, Italy NV	 $64

1029	 L. Mawby, Blanc de Blancs, Leelanau Peninsula, Michigan NV	 $52

1034	 Heaps Good Wine, Offshoot, Pet Nat Rosé, Stajerska, Slovenia	 $43

1035	 Rodica, Malvazija Col Fondo, Istria, Slovenia 2020	 $55

1015	 Segura Vidas, Brut Reserva, Spain NV	 $36

ROSÉ 

Bin#	                                                                                 

1507	 Château d’Esclans, Whispering Angel Rosé, Côtes de Provence, France 2023	 $48

1501	 Domaine Gueneau, Chavignolet, Sancerre Rosé, Loire Valley, France 2024	 $60

1506	 Marchesi Antinori, Tenuta Guado Al Tasso, Scalabrone Rosato, Tuscany, Italy 2023	 $36

3106	 Château Grand Traverse, Pinot Noir Rosé Vin Gris, Old Mission Peninsula, Michigan 2018	  $35

CHARDONNAY

2009	 Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California 2021	 $96
3005	 Cambria, Katherine’s Vineyard, Santa Maria Valley, California 2022	 $50
2053	 Educated Guess, Sonoma Coast, California 2022	 $49
2019	 Far Niente, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2023	 $112
2003	 Grgich Hills, Napa Valley, California 2015	 $60
2007	 Merryvale, Starmont, Carneros, California 2018	 $47
2043	 Napa Cellars, Napa Valley, California 2022	 $42
2511	 Rombauer, Carneros, California 2022	 $88
3008	 Sonoma-Cutrer, Sonoma Coast, California 2023	 $48
2013	 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Karia, Napa Valley, California 2019	 $98
2016	 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Karia, Napa Valley, California 2022	 $83
2004	 Stonestreet, Alexander Valley, California 2018	 $78
2005	 The Prisoner, Carneros, California 2021	 $82
2008	 Williams Selyem, Unoaked, Russian River Valley, California 2021	 $123
2049	 Château Grand Traverse, Old Mission Peninsula, Michigan 2015	 $20
2020	 Domaine Berrien, Unoaked, Lake Michigan Shore, Michigan 2020	 $36
2012	 Hamilton Russel, Hemel-en-Aarde Valley, South Africa 2019	 $74

SPARKLING

WINES BY THE BOTTLE
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CHARDONNAY BURGUNDY
Bin#	

3011	 Bouchard Père & Fils, Pouilly Fuisse 2020	 $65
3009	 Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot, Meursault 2016	 $104
3007	 Joseph Drouhin, Meursault 2020	 $128
3002	 Louis Jadot, Bourgogne 2021	 $45
3018	 Maison Lou Dumont, Meursalt 2020	 $147
3017	 Olivier Leflaive, Puligny-Montrachet 2020	 $153
3016	 Olivier Leflaive, Meursault 2020 	 $140

GEWÜRZTRAMINER
3400	 Alexander Valley Vineyards, Gewürz, Mendocino County, California 2020	 $33
3402	 Union Sacre, L’Orangerie Nuit, Monterey, California 2022	 $42

3519	 Napa Cellars, Napa Valley, California 2023	 $42
3502	 Rochioli, Russian River Valley, California 2020	 $82
3506	 St. Supéry, Dollarhide Ranch, Napa Valley, California 2022	 $52
3501	 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Aveta, Napa Valley, California 2022	 $77
3507	 Babich, Marlborough, New Zealand 2024	 $40
3509	 Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 2020	 $54
3014	 Craggy Range, Martinborough, New Zealand 2024	 $42
3520	 Invivo X, SJP, Marlborough, New Zealand 2023	 $45
3015	 Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand 2024	 $48

 
PINOT GRIS & PINOT GRIGO 

 
2508	 J Vineyards, California 2024	 $48
2502	 Jermann, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy 2023	 $60
2505	 Livio Felluga, Friuli Colli Orientali, Italy 2019	 $61
3100	 Santa Margherita, Alto Adige, Italy 2024	 $60

Bin#

3705	 Trimbach, Alsace, France 2020	 $52
3707	 J.J. Prüm, Auslese, Wehlener Sonnenuhr, Mosel, Germany 2024	 $156
3702	 J.J. Prüm, Spätlese, Wehlener Sonnenuhr, Mosel, Germany 2024	 $132
3712	 S. A. Prüm, Essence, Mosel, Germany 2021	 $32
3701 	 Château Grand Traverse, Late Harvest, Michigan 2021	 $36
3711	 Château Grand Traverse, Whole Cluster, Old Mission Peninsula, Michigan 2020	 $35
3706	 Dablon, Lake Michigan Shore, Michigan 2022	 $38
3703	 Château Ste. Michelle, Columbia Valley, Washington 2024	 $30

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS
 
3201	 Terra d’Oro, Chenin Blanc & Viognier, California 2021	 $30
3210	 Château Galochet, Bordeaux Blanc, France 2020	 $34
3006	 Les Glories, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France 2022	 $81
3012	 Sauvion, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France 2021	 $82
2701	 Cascina Castlet, Moscato d’Asti, Piedmont, Italy 2023	 $40
3401	 La Spinetta, Vermentino, Tuscany, Italy 2020	 $46
2700	 Michele Chiarlo, Nivole, Moscato d’Asti, Piedmont, Italy 2023	 $42      
3102	 Santa Cristina, Orvieto, Campogrande, Italy 2020	 $34
1036	 Villa Giada, Moscato d’Asti, Canelli, Italy 2022	 $32
3200	 Anne Amie Vineyards, Müller-Thurgau, Willamette Valley, Oregon 2021	 $38
2702	 Foris, Moscato, Rogue Valley, Oregon 2023	 $36
3000	 Adegas Gran Vinium, Nessa, Albariño, Rias Baixas, Spain 2021	 $48
3004	 Essay, Chenin Blanc, South Africa 2021	 $38

SAUVIGNON BLANC

RIESLING
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Bin#

4105	 Bella Union, Napa Valley, California 2018		  $190

4001	 Bella Union, Napa Valley, California 2022		  $130

4019	 Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California 2021     		  $147

4075	 Caymus Vineyards, Napa Valley, California 2023 (1L)		  $134

4052	 Caymus Vineyards, Special Selection, Napa Valley, California 2019		  $288

4087	 Château Montelena, Napa Valley, California 2019		  $210

4086	 Château Montelena, Napa Valley, California 2021		  $140

4029	 Clos du Val, Napa Valley, California 2022		  $106

4007	 Daou, Paso Robles, California 2023		  $48

4025	 Darioush, Signature, Napa Valley, California 2019		  $265

4024	 Darioush, Signature, Napa Valley, California 2020		  $225

4022	 Darioush, Signature, Napa Valley, California 2021		  $185

4061	 Duckhorn Vineyards, Napa Valley, California 2022		  $122

4012	 Etude, Napa Valley, California 2018		  $159

4004 	 Far Niente, Post & Beam, Napa Valley, California 2021		  $102
4018	 Faust, Napa Valley, California 2022	       	$85
4051	 Fisher Vineyards, Coach Insignia, Napa Valley, California 2016		  $205

4114	 Fisher Vineyards, Unity, Napa Valley, California 2006		  $160

4115	 Fisher Vineyards, Unity, Napa Valley, California 2011		  $135

4116	 Fisher Vineyards, Unity, Napa Valley, California 2013		  $125
4117	 Fisher Vineyards, Unity, Napa Valley, California 2019	 $95  

4039	 Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley, California 2021		  $116

4011	 Grgich Hills, Napa Valley, California 2020		  $134

4068 	 Groth, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2021		  $112

4026	 Hypothesis, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2019		  $114

4043	 Jordan Winery, Alexander Valley, California 2017		  $145

4240	 Jordan Winery, Alexander Valley, California 2019		  $125

4041	 Jordan Winery, Alexander Valley, California 2020		  $115

4065	 Kathryn Hall, Napa Valley, California 2019		  $265   

4082	 Kenwood Artist Series, Sonoma County, California 2000		  $252 
4081	 Kenwood Artist Series, Sonoma County, California 2012		  $132

4040	 Markham Vineyards, Napa Valley, California 2018		  $83

Bin#	

4037	 Martin Ray, Napa Valley, California 2019	 $94
4109	 Merryvale, Profile, Napa Valley, California 2002	 $360
4108	 Merryvale, Profile, Napa Valley, California 2003	 $320
4023	 Merryvale, Starmont Vineyard, North Coast, California 2019	 $72
4003	 Napa Cellars, Napa Valley, California 2021	 $66 
4111	 Nickle & Nickle, Bear Track Vineyard, Napa Valley, California 2021	 $196
4013	 Nickle & Nickle, Branding Iron, Rutherford, Napa Valley, California 2022	 $186
4102	 Nickel & Nickel, CC Ranch, Rutherford, Napa Valley, California 2021	 $192
4008	 Nickle, & Nickle, Dog Leg Vineyard, St. Helena, Napa Valley, California 2019	 $224
4015	 Nickle & Nickle, Fog Break Vineyard, Atlas Peak, Napa Valley, California 2021	 $206
4010	 Nickle & Nickle, Quicksilver Vineyard, Rutherford, Napa Valley, California 2019	 $206
4063	 Nickel & Nickel, State Ranch, Yountville, Napa Valley, California 2019	 $241
4064	 Nickel & Nickel, State Ranch, Yountville, Napa Valley, California 2020	 $226
4066	 Nickel & Nickel, State Ranch, Yountville, Napa Valley, California 2021	 $206
4036	 Nickel & Nickel, Vaca Vista, Oak Knoll District, Napa Valley, California 2021	 $194
4002	 Quilt, Napa County, California 2023	 $54
4093	 Robert Mondavi, Reserve, Napa Valley, California 2004	 $315
4046	 Robert Mondavi, The Estates, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2018	 $190
4047	 Robert Mondavi, The Estates, Oakville, Napa Valley, California  2019	 $170
4014	 Rombauer, Napa Valley, California 2022	 $124
4067	 Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, California 2020	 $160
4069	 Silver Oak, Napa Valley, California 2019	 $310
4084	 Silverado Vineyards, Solo, Stag’s Leap District, Napa Valley, California 2012	 $335
4085	 Silverado Vineyards, Solo, Stag’s Leap District, Napa Valley, California 2014	 $290
4042	 Smith & Hook, Central Coast, California 2022	 $46
4059	 St. Supéry, Napa Valley, California 2018	 $68
4055	 St. Supéry, Dollarhide, Napa Valley, California 2018	 $162
4048	 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Artemis, Napa Valley, California 2019	 $256
4049	 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Artemis, Napa Valley, California 2021	 $156
4097	 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Cask 23, Napa Valley, California 2018	   $489
4097	 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, FAY, Napa Valley, California 2019	   $339
4021	 Trefethen, Oak Knoll District, Napa Valley, California 2020	   $103
4053	 Penfolds Max’s, South Australia 2021	   $52
4005	 The Original House Wine, Columbia Valley, Washington 2022	   $36

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
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MERITAGE & RED BLENDS
Bin#

4520	 Alexander Valley Vineyards, Cyrus, Alexander Valley, California 2004	 $225
4534	 Decoy, Napa Valley, California 2022	 $52
4516	 Dominus, Napa Valley, California 2019	 $480
4533	 Duckhorn Vineyards, Discussion, Napa Valley,  California 2020	 $268
4507	 Estancia, Paso Robles, California 2011	 $60
4511	 Estancia, Paso Robles, California 2016	 $77
4505	 Estancia, Paso Robles, California 2017	 $87
4508	 Estancia, Paso Robles, California 2019	 $67
4510	 Ferrari Carano, Trésor, Sonoma County, California 2016	 $137
4512	 Ferrari Carano, Trésor, Sonoma County, California 2018	 $117
4517	 Ferrari Carano, Trésor, Sonoma County, California 2021	 $87
7120	 If You See Kay, Paso Robles, California 2017	 $45
4518	 Justin, Isosceles, Reserve, Paso Robles, California 2014	 $260
4112	 Justin Isosceles, Reserve, Paso Robles, California 2016	 $220
4110	 Justin, Isosceles, Paso Robles, California, 2020	 $120
4552	 Leviathan, California 2017	 $122
4553	 Leviathan, California 2018	 $102
4509	 Locations, CA, California NV	 $47
4524	 Opus One, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2006	 $875
4523	 Opus One, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2010	 $675
4501	 Opus One, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2012	 $675
4521	 Opus One, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2014	 $700
4504	 Opus One, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2018	 $650
4503	 Opus One, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2019	 $600
4506	 Opus One, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2021	 $550
4502	 Opus One, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2022	 $525
4121	 Opus One, Overture, Oakville, Napa Valley, California NV	 $205
4527	 Opus One, Overture, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2021	 $265
4519	 Pessimist by Daou, California 2020	 $48	                      
4535	 Quintessa, Rutherford, Napa Valley, California 2018	 $835
4536	 Quintessa, Rutherford, Napa Valley, California 2022	 $465
4526	 Stag’s Leap Winery, The Investor, Napa Valley, California 2021	 $125
4500	 The Prisoner, California 2023	 $85
4514	 Dablon Winery, Producer’s Cut, Lake Michigan Shore, Michigan 2021	 $55
4544	 Wyncroft, Avonlea Vineyard, Lake Michigan Shore, Michigan 2009	 $95
4547	 Wyncroft, Avonlea Vineyard, Lake Michigan Shore, Michigan 2011	 $85
4548	 Wyncroft, Avonlea Vineyard, Lake Michigan Shore, Michigan 2012	 $75
4522	 Mullen Road Cellars, Columbia Valley, Washington 2014	 $75

CABERNET FRANC
Bin#	  
4201	 Keenan, Spring Mountain District, Napa Valley, California 2010	 $280 

4204	 Keenan, Spring Mountain District, Napa Valley, California 2013	 $220 

4206	 Keenan, Spring Mountain District, Napa Valley, California 2015	 $180   

4200	 Domaine Berrien, Lake Michigan Shore, Michigan 2022	  $42

SYRAH & SHIRAZ

6005	 d’Arenberg, The Dead Arm, McLaren Vale, Australia 2017	 $125 
6000	 Elderton, Barossa Valley, Australia 2013	 $62
6002	 Penfolds, Grange Bin 95, South Australia 2014	 $2030
6003	 Penfolds, Grange Bin 95, South Australia 2018	 $1750
6016	 Penfolds, RWT BIN 798, Barossa Valley, South Australia 2017	 $270
6015	 Penfolds, RWT BIN 798, Barossa Valley, South Australia 2018	 $220
6004	 Two Hands, Ares, South Australia 2010	 $267
6011	 Booker, Fracture, Paso Robles, California 2019	 $154
4515	 Byron, IO, Santa Barbara County, California 2005	 $113
6007	 Morgan, Santa Lucia Highlands, California 2021	 $58

 ZINFANDEL

6512	 Grgich Hills, Napa Valley, California 2015	 $125
6514	 Grgich Hills, Napa Valley, California 2016	 $115
6513	 Grgich Hills, Napa Valley, California 2019	 $85
6500	 Keenan, Napa Valley, California 2015	 $118
6503	 Klinker Brick, Old Vine, Lodi, California 2020	 $42
6504	 Orin Swift, 8 Years in the Desert, Napa Valley, California 2019	 $135
6506	 Orin Swift, 8 Years in the Desert, Napa Valley, California 2020	 $105
6516	 Orin Swift, 8 Years in the Desert, Napa Valley, California 2023	 $95
6510	 Ridge, Lytton Springs, Dry Creek Valley, California 2019	 $142
6509	 Ridge, Lytton Springs, Dry Creek Valley, California 2021	 $102
6515	 The Prisoner, Saldo, California 2021	 $55

MERITAGE & RED BLENDS
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MERLOT
Bin#	  
5035	 Elderton, Barossa, Australia 2002		  $87
5000	 Alexander Valley Vineyard, Alexander Valley, California 2020		  $48
5026	 Chalk Hill, Sonoma County, California 2001		  $128
5037	 Duckhorn Vineyards, Napa Valley, California 2014		  $178
5023	 Duckhorn Vineyards, Napa Valley, California 2019		  $128
5025	 Duckhorn Vineyards, Napa Valley, California 2021		  $108
5031	 Emmolo, Napa Valley, California 2022		  $75
5005	 Ferrari-Carano, Sonoma County, California 2021 		  $58
5033	 Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley, California 2018		  $72
5002	 Frei Brothers, Dry Creek Valley, Sonoma County, California  2023		  $45
5029	 Grgich Hills, Napa Valley, California 2009		  $133
5028	 Grgich Hills, Napa Valley, California 2018		  $78
5003	 Keenan, Napa Valley, California 2002		  $210
5004	 Keenan, Napa Valley, California 2003		  $200
5038	 Keenan, Napa Valley, California 2004		  $190 
5039	 Keenan, Napa Valley, California 2006		  $170    
5040	 Keenan, Napa Valley, California 2007		  $160 	
5041	 Keenan, Napa Valley, California 2008		  $150   
5042	 Keenan, Napa Valley, California 2009		  $140    
5027	 Nickel & Nickel, Harris Vineyard, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2016		  $116
5021	 Nickel & Nickel, Suscol Ranch, Napa Valley, California 2005		  $205
5014	 Silverado, Coombsville, Mt George Vineyard, Napa Valley, California 2014		  $67
5017	 Stag’s Leap, Napa Valley, California 2018		  $109
5009	 Stag’s Leap, Napa Valley, California 2020		  $79
5020	 St. Francis, Reserve, Behler Vineyard, Sonoma Valley, California 1998		  $161
5018	 St. Supéry, Rutherford, Napa Valley, California 2012		  $133
5010	 St. Supéry, Rutherford, Napa Valley, California 2013		  $128
5011	 St. Supéry, Rutherford, Napa Valley, California 2018		  $103
5012	 Château St. Michelle, Canoe Ridge Estate, Horse Haven Hills, Columbia Valley, Washington 2011		  $76
5013	 Château St. Michelle, Canoe Ridge Estate, Horse Haven Hills, Columbia Valley, Washington 2012		  $66
5036	 Château St. Michelle, Indian Wells, Columbia Valley, Washington 2010		  $76
5024	 Northstar, Columbia Valley, Washington 2002		  $85

PINOT NOIR
Bin#	

5537	 Adrian Fog, Savoy Vineyard, Anderson Valley, California 2006	 $125
5524	 Goldeneye, Anderson Valley, California 2019	 $120
5523	 Goldeneye, Anderson Valley, California 2021	 $85
5508	 David Bruce, Russian River Valley, California 2015	 $154
5541	 EnRoute Winery, Les Pommiers, Russian River Valley, California 2015	 $152
5539	 EnRoute Winery, Les Pommiers, Russian River Valley, California 2016	 $142
5538	 EnRoute Winery, Les Pommiers, Russian River Valley, California 2018	 $122
5532	 EnRoute Winery, Les Pommiers, Russian River Valley, California 2021	 $92
5544	 Gary Farrell, Russian River Valley, California 2015	 $155
5534	 Gary Farrell, Russian River Valley, California 2021	 $105
5505	 J Vineyards, Russian River Valley, California 2022	 $94
5529	 MacMurray Estate Vineyards, Russian River Valley, California 2021	 $47
5506	 Paul Hobbs, Russian River Valley, California 2019	 $115
5520	 Paul Hobbs, Kathrine Lindsay Estate, Russian River Valley, California 2019	 $180        
5501	 Bella Glos, Balade, Santa Maria Valley, California 2023	 $72
5546	 Bella Glos, Clark & Telephone, Santa Maria Valley, California 2023	 $67
5519	 Flowers, Sonoma Coast, California 2016	 $89
5512	 Joseph Phelps, Freestone Vineyards, Sonoma Coast, California 2019	 $116             
5516	 The Prisoner, Sonoma Coast, California 2019	 $86
5542	 Williams Selyem, Russian River Valley, California 2021	 $145
5534	 Williams Selyem, Sonoma Coast, California 2015	 $205
5513	 Williams Selyem, Rochioli Riverblock Vineyard, Russian River Valley, California 2021	 $245
5514	 Williams Selyem, Vista Verde Vineyard, San Benito County, California 2021	 $186
5547	 Williams Selyem, Westside Road Neighbors, Russian River Valley, California 2021	 $224
5543	 Wyncroft, Avonlea Vineyard, Lake Michigan Shore, Michigan 2012	 $113
5531	 Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 2018	 $74
5507	 Archery Summit, Dundee Hills, Willamette Valley, Oregon 2021	 $105     
5527	 Domaine Serene, Yamhill Cuvée, Willamette Valley, Oregon 2018	 $175
5503	 Elk Cove Vineyards, Willamette Valley, Oregon 2023	 $54   
5500	 King Estate, Willamette Valley, Oregon 2022	 $64
5502	 Hamilton Russel, Hemel-En-Aarde Valley, South Africa 2021	 $82   
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MALBEC
Bin#

7310	 Finca El Origen, Reserva, Mendoza, Argentina 2019	 $54
7308	 Layer Cake, Mendoza, Argentina 2024	 $37
7317	 Red Schooner, Voyage 11, Argentina 2021	 $100
7313	 Red Schooner, Voyage 12, Argentina 2022	 $80
7309	 Serbal, Mendoza, Argentina 2023	 $36
7311	 Dablon, Lake Michigan Shore, Michigan 2022	 $55

CARMÉNÈRE

7303	 Casa Silva, Gran Reserva, Colchagua Valley, Chile 2013	 $78
7302	 Casa Silva, Gran Reserva, Colchagua Valley, Chile 2021	 $38
7316	 Montes, Purple Angel, Colchagua Valley, Chile 2014	 $370
7301	 Montes, Purple Angel, Colchagua Valley, Chile 2018	 $250
7300	 Montes, Purple Angel, Colchagua Valley, Chile 2019	 $220
7307	 Montes, Purple Angel, Colchagua Valley, Chile 2020	 $190

 
BURGUNDY

7022	 Domaine Dominique Mugneret, Vosne-Romanee, Côte de Nuits 2006	 $200

7024	 Domaine Dominique Mugneret, Vosne-Romanee, Côte de Nuits 2010	 $160

7025	 Domaine Dominique Mugneret, Vosne-Romanee, Côte de Nuits 2016	 $100
7016	 Louis Jadot, Beaujolais-Villages 2022	 $42

5551	 Maison Capitain-Gagnerot Clos Vougeot, Grand Cru, Côte de Nuits 2012	 $325

7200	 Maison Lou Dumount, Côte de Beaune 2020	 $115
7006	 Thierry & Pascal Matrot, La Piece Sous Le Bois 1st Cru, Blagny 2018	 $150  

RHÔNE

7018	 Château Beaucastel, Châteauneauf-du-Pape 2020	 $148
7026	 Famille Perrin, Gigondas La Gille 2019 	 $67
7027	 J. Vidal Fleury, Châteauneauf-du-Pape 2010	 $88 

BORDEAUX
Bin#

7029	 Château Gloria, St. Julien 2018	 $102
7033	 Château Haut-Brion, Pessac-Léognan 2016	 $1648
7032	 Château Haut-Brion, Pessac-Léognan 2017	 $1458
7031	 Château Haut-Brion, Pessac-Léognan 2018	 $1358
7046	 Château Lafite Rothschild, Pauillac 2020	 $2688
7011	 Château Lafite Rothschild, Carruades de Lafite, Pauillac 2018	 $876
7036	 Château Lafite Rothschild, Carruades de Lafite, Pauillac 2019	 $776
7005	 Château La Grange Client, Reserve, Côte De Bordeaux 2018	 $34
7015	 Château La Mission Haut-Brion, Pessac-Léognan 2004	 $1250
7040	 Château La Mission Haut-Brion, Pessac-Léognan 2006	 $985
7035	 Château La Mission Haut-Brion, Pessac-Léognan 2018	 $609
7001	 Château Latour, Pauillac 2014	 $1485
7002	 Château Latour, Pauillac 2017	 $1285
7044	 Château Lynch-Bages, Pauillac 1996	 $578
7045	 Château Lynch-Bages, Pauillac 2018	 $298
7030	 Château Margaux, Margaux 2018	 $2225
7047	 Château Margaux, Margaux 2019	 $2100
7004	 Château Montrose, Saint-Estéphe 2016	 $685
7009	 Château Montrose, Saint-Estèphe 2018	 $435
7019	 Château Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac 2016	 $2235
7017	 Château Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac 2018	 $2015
7048	 Château Pavie, Saint-Émilion 2020	 $685
7028	 Château Perron, Lalande-de-Pomerol 2016	 $74
7034	 Château Pichon Longueville Baron, Pauillac 2015	 $427
7013	 Château Pichon Longueville Baron, Pauillac 2016	 $352
7021	 Château Pichon Longueville, Comtesse-de-Lalande, Pauillac 2010	 $680
7020	 Château Pichon Longueville, Comtesse-de-Lalande, Pauillac 2014	 $465
7007	 Château Pichon Longueville, Comtesse-de-Lalande, Pauillac 2019	 $389
7023	 Château Talbot, Saint-Julien 2020	 $120
7039	 Le Petit Mounton de Mouton Rothschild, Pauilac 2020	 $1072
7010	 Les Fortes de Latour, Pauillac 2015	 $443
7012	 Les Fortes de Latour, Pauillac 2016	 $393
7038	 Les Fortes de Latour, Pauillac 2018	 $335
7037	 Pavilon Rouge du Château Margaux, Margaux 2019	 $632
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NEBBIOLO - PIEDMONT

Bin#

7105	 G.D. Vajra, Ravera, Barolo 2018	 $135
7103	 Massolino, Serralunga d’Alba, Barolo 2019	 $116
7110	 Michele Chiarlo, Tortoniano Barolo 2013	 $154          
7116	 Michele Chiarlo, Tortoniano Barolo 2020	 $114    

 
SANGIOVESE - TUSCANY

7119	 Caparzo, Brunello di Montalcino 2012	 $276
7124	 Caparzo, Brunello di Montalcino 2013	 $256
7114	 Caparzo, Brunello di Montalcino 2014	 $236
7102	 Caparzo, Brunello di Montalcino 2018	 $156
7400	 Rocca di Montegrossi, Chianti Classico 2021	 $60
7402	 Rocca di Montegrossi, San Marcellino, Chianti Classico 2014	 $86
7104	 Ruffino, Rieserva Ducale, Chianti Classico 2015	 $97
7101	 Ruffino, Rieserva Ducale, Chianti Classico 2018	 $77
7135	 Tenuta de Sticciano, Chianti Classico 2023	 $42
7115	 Tenuta La Fuga, Brunello di Montalcino 2013	 $95

OTHER ITALIAN REDS
7304	 Allegrini, Amarone della Valpolicella 2017	 $142
7126	 Bertani, Valpolicella Ripasso 2019	 $62
7131	 Giovanni Rosso, Etna Rosso, Sicily 2016	 $65     
7401	 La Spinetta, Ca’ Di Pian, Barbera d ‘Asti 2020	 $62
7127	 Masi Costasera, Reserva, Amarone della Valpolicella 2016	 $124

 
TEMPRANILLO

7406	 Artuke, Rioja, Spain 2023	 $38
7405	 Marqués de Cáceres, Reserva, Rioja, Spain 2012	 $112
7404	 Marqués de Cáceres, Reserva, Rioja, Spain 2018	 $52
7305	 Marqués de Murrieta, Finca Ygay, Reserva Rioja, Spain 2017	 $85

SUPER TUSCANS

Bin#

7108	 Antinori, Guado Al Tasso, Bolgheri 2016	 $300
7107	 Antinori, Guado Al Tasso, Bolgheri 2020	 $220
7106	 Antinori, Solaia 2006	 $975
7118	 Antinori, Tiganello 2016	 $450
7109	 Antinori, Tiganello 2019	 $300
7117	 Antinori, Tiganello 2020	 $250
7121	 Ornellaia, Bolgheri, Tuscany 2013	 $550
7123	 Ornellaia, Bolgheri, Tuscany 2014	 $450
7113	 Ornellaia, Le Volte dell’Ornellaia, Tuscany 2014	 $152
7112	 Ornellaia, Le Volte dell’Ornellaia, Tuscany 2022	 $72
7403	 Rocca di Montegrossi, Geremia 2016	 $86
7111	 Tenuta Luce Lucente, Tuscany 2021	 $110
7130	 Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia, Bolgheri 2013	 $950
7129	 Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia, Bolgheri 2014	 $885
7125	 Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia, Bolgheri 2016	 $750
7132	 Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia, Bolgheri 2019	 $550
7133	 Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia, Bolgheri 2022	 $400

OTHER RED VARIETALS
6032	 Caymus-Suisun, Grand Durif, Petit Syrah, Suisun Valley, California 2020 	 $65
4603	 Michael David Winery, Petit Verdot, Inkblot, Lodi, California 2019 	 $68
4546	 Leelanau Cellars, Demi Sec, Great Lakes Red, Demi Sec, Michigan NV 	 $27
4549	 Kanonkop, Pinotage, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2018 	 $63
4542	 Simonsig, Pinotage, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2017 	 $47
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LARGE FORMAT & HALF BOTTLES
Bin#	

9020	 Caymus Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2021 1.5L	 $273
9026	 Far Niente, Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2020 1.5L	 $365
9016	 Faust, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2019 1.5L	 $195
9004	 Goldeneye, Pinot Noir, Anderson Valley, California 2002 3L	 $346
9014	 Nickel & Nickel, Cabernet Sauvignon, Decarle Vineyard, Rutherford, California 2017 1.5L	 $425
9010	 Silver Oak, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2017 1.5L	 $420
9024	 Stag’s Leap, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2022 1.5L	 $182
9022	 St. Supery, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2017 3L	 $332
9002	 Krug, Grande Cuvée Brut, Champagne, France NV 1.5L 	 $400
9007	 Moët & Chandon, Impérial, Champagne, France NV 1.5L 	 $225
9006	 Moët & Chandon, White Star, Champagne, France NV 1.5L	 $255
9001	 Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame, Brut, Champagne, France 1990 1.5L 	 $486
9000	 Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame, Brut Rosé, Champagne, France 1990 1.5L 	 $617
8210	 Veuce Clicquot, Brut, Yellow Label, Champagne, France NV 375ml	 $60
9005	 Veuce Clicquot, Brut, Yellow Label, Champagne, France NV 1.5L	 $240
9003	 Ruffino, Riserva Ducale Chianti Classico, Italy 2000 1.5L	 $285
8210	 Col Solare, Meritage, Columbia Valley, Washington 2002 375ml	 $62
8209	 Northstar, Merlot, Columbia Valley, Washington 2002 375ml	 $50

 
DESSERT & FORTIFIED WINE 

7314	 Susana Balbo, Late Harvest Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 2012 375ml	 $65
8205	 Dolce, Napa Valley, Late Harvest Sémillion, California 2014 375ml	 $152

8206	 Château CHV Vidal, Ice Wine, Canada 2019 375ml	 $78
8203	 Château d’Yquem, Sauternes, France 2019 375ml	 $385	
8202	 Don PX Gran Reserva, Pedro Ximénez, Montilla-Moriles, Spain 1988 375ml	 $98
8201	 Château Ste. Michelle, Ethos, Late Harvest Riesling, Columbia Valley, Washington 2013 375ml	 $83


